Kirchweihschielten 2023
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DAMENSCHEIBE
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Name

Koch Eva
Firzlaff Hanna
Friedl Salome
Fischer Lisa
Herrmann Anke
Brehm Renate

Ort

Bad Windsheim
Bad Windsheim
Rothenburg
Rothenburg
Bad Windsheim
Bad Windsheim

Teiler
178,6
258, 1
333,3
419,2
623,8
629.4



